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MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. 6350 E, GRANT ROAD

e, Remacan
. Dealer Code: 03106 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

VIN: W1W4EBVYS5LP249018

Code Description Price
MODEL: 2020 M2CA4X $40,620

701 Pebble Gray

VF6 Leatherette Black $56

Options

cos CO0S - Comfort Package (Seats) $368

SB1 Comfort Driver's Seat
SB2 Comfort co-driver's seat
Co0 CO00 - Basic Comfort Package $262
LC4 Comfort overhead control panel
SE4 Lumbar support, co-driver's seat
SE5 Lumbar support, driver's seat
SKO Comfort Headrest-Driver's Seat
SK1 Comfort Headrest-Passenger's Seat
co1 CO01 - Driver Convenience Package $994
CBL Multifunction Steering Wheel
E46 12V Power Outlet- Driver Seat Base
FJ1 Hinged lid for storage compartment
FZ9 Two additional master keys
F64 Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors
F68 Exterior mirror heated and electr. adjustable
JA7 Blind Spot Assist
JWB Attention Assist
coz2 CO02 - Premium Package $1,022
BA3 Active Brake Assist
E3M MBUX Multimedia System with 7" Touchscreen
FM3 Wet Wiper System
JB4 Active Lane Keeping Assist
X13 X13 - Exterior Lighting Package $1,553
LA1 High Beam Assist
LG7 LED High Performance Headlamps
L13 FOG LAMP WITH CORNERING LIGHT FUNCTION
L22 Partial LED Tail Lights
X30 X30 - Low & High Range 4x4 Package $7,975
T75 Door mounted assist handles, driver &passenger
Z2G3 4x4 High Range w/Low Range Transfer Case
X67 X67 - Chrome Grill Package $280
CN2 Radiator Grille Frame in Vehicle Color
FK3 Chromed Trim Radiator Grille
X698 X69 - Swivel Seat Package $514
SR8 Seat - Swivel Base - Driver
SR9O Seat - Swivel Base - Passenger
S87 Driver's Seat Frame, low
S88 Passenger's Seat Base, low

BE2 Parkingbrake lever,swivel seat $53
D03 Roof - High $2,775
D13 Roof Rails $290
Da3 Deletion of Cargo Partition (Standard)

ED4 AGM battery 12 V 95 Ah B50A $98
EDS Parametric Special Module (PSM) $306
EE3 115 V Socket $120
EP7 Basic Electric Fitting for Rear Loudspeakers $65
ES2 12V Power Outlet Rear Compartment $89
EX8 Free map data updates for 3yrs

E1B Tray for Smartphones incl. wireless charging $151
E1E Navigation $703
E1G Intelligent Navigation
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*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without natification.

Satellite Radio

ADDITIONAL BATTERY FOR RETROFIT, ENGINE COMPARTMEN
Cutoff Relay for Additional Battery

Rear-view Camera (head unit display)

3-Button Remote Control

Interior rear view mirror

Heat Insulation for Front Compartment
Front-to-Rear Outlet Instrument Panel

Rain sensor

Instrument Cluster with Colourdisplay (Highline)
Aux.Fuel Sending Unit

MISFUELING PREVENTION FOR DIESEL
llluminated front exits

Lamps - Cargo Compartment (Standard)

Cruise Control

Step Rear Wall for Trailer Coupling

Trailer cross-member NAFTA towing capacity 5000lbs
Tires, Unspecified Brand

All-season tires

Steel wheels, special paint finish

Assist Handle-Left Rear Door

Assist Handle - Right Rear Door

Without factory installed flooring

Rear doors, opening 270 degrees

ACQUSTIC PACKAGE

First aid kit

Production parts kit

Downhill Speed Regulation for 4x4

Production Dusseldorf

Deletion, Underfloor Preservation

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

¥
$247
$240
$108
$325
$35
$180

$102
$139

$47
$146

$255
$142
$79
$31
$31
$347
$26

$61,045
$1,495
$62,540



